SEPTEMBER 2023

FEES, ETC.

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
NOTES:
o LAST DAY TO MAKE COURSE CHANGES — FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 8, 2023
. LAST DAY TO MAKE LEVEL CHANGES — FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 14, 2023
. GRADE 9 PARENT NIGHT — WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 20, 2023
PAY SCHOOL FEES ONLINE AT pips:/bhnedsb.schooteashontinecon REMEMBER TO REGISTER FOR CONVENIENT ONLINE PAYMENTS FOR FIELD TRIPS, EXTRA-CURRICULAR FEES, COURSE ENHANCEMENT

LABOUR DAY

5

OPENING DAY

[ALL STUDENTS REPORT TO THEIR
PERIOD 1 CLASS]

#1 DRESS UNIFORM COMPULSORY:
DRESS SHIRT/VEST/TIE

7

PICTURE DAY

(9 AM -3pM/ GYM)

#1 DRESS UNIFORM
COMPULSORY:

DRESS SHIRT/VEST/TIE

FRIDAY

8

LAST DAY TO MAKE
COURSE CHANGES

SATURDAY

10

11

12

13

14

LAST DAY TO MAKE
LEVEL CHANGES

15 PA DAY

16

17

18

6:00 PM SCHOOL COUNCIL

19

20

9AM LEAVING THE NEST FOR
GR. 12 STUDENTS ONLY

[CAFETERIA]

SPIRIT WEAR DAY [TENTATIVE]
3:00-9:00 pm GR. 9 COLOUR NIGHT

7:00 - 9:00 PM GR. 9 PARENT NIGHT
[GYMNASIUM]

21

OPENING LITURGY OF THE
WORD
[SCHEDULE #2 -GYMNASIUM|

#1 DRESS UNIFORM COMPULSORY:
DRESS SHIRT/VEST/TIE

22

23

24

25

NTS REHEARSAL3-6PM
(TENTATIVE)

26

EUCHARISTIC MINISTER

TRAINING [CHAPEL]
PERIOD 2 [10:20-11:30]

27

28

29

8 AM - 10 PM SR. GIRLS
BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT

ORANGE SHIRT DAY

DRESS DOWN DAY

30

8 AM -5 PM SR. GIRLS
BASKETBALL TOURNAMENT




