SEPTEMBER 2023

		-	SEI TENIDER 2023			
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
NOTES: Last Day to Make Course Changes – Friday, September 8, 2023 Last Day to Make Level Changes – Friday, September 14, 2023 Grade 9 Parent Night – Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Pay School Fees Online at https://blockb.schoolcashooline.com Remember to register for convenient online payments for field trips, extra-curricular fees, course enhancement fees, etc.					1 BOARD HOLIDAY	2
3	4 Labour Day	5 OPENING DAY [All Students Report to their Period 1 Class] #1 Dress Uniform Compulsory: Dress Shirt/Vest/Tie	6	7 PICTURE DAY (9 am - 3pm / Gym) #1 Dress Uniform Compulsory: Dress Shirt/Vest/Tie	8 Last Day to Make Course Changes	9
10	11	12	13	14 Last Day to Make Level Changes	15 PA DAY	16
17	18 6:00 pm School Council	19	20 9AM LEAVING THE NEST FOR GR. 12 STUDENTS ONLY [CAFETERIA] SPIRIT WEAR DAY [TENTATIVE] 3:00 - 9:00 pm GR. 9 COLOUR NIGHT 7:00 - 9:00 pm GR. 9 PARENT NIGHT [GYMNASIUM]	21 OPENING LITURGY OF THE WORD [SCHEDILE #2 -GYMNASIUM] #1 DRESS UNIFORM COMPULSORY: DRESS SHIRT/VEST/TIE	22	23
24	25 NTS Rehearsal3-6pm (Tentative)	26 Eucharistic Minister Training [Chapel] Period 2 [10:20-11:30]	27	28	29 8 AM – 10 PM Sr. Girls Basketball Tournament Orange Shirt Day Dress Down Day	30 8 AM – 5 PM Sr. Girls Basketball Tournament